FRIENDSHIP CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

3160 Old Atlanta Road
Suwanee, GA 30024
678-845-0418

Varsity Boys Basketball 2023-2024

Date Time Opponent Location

Tues, Nov. 7 5:00pm Old Suwanee - R Home

Tues, Nov. 14 5:00pm Fulton Science - NR Home

Tues, Nov. 28 5:00pm Kings Way - NR Away

Thurs, Nov. 30 5:00pm Lightho?slslghristian Away

Fri, Dec. 1 5:00pm Covenant - R Away

Tues, Dec. 5 5:00pm Sugar Hill - R Away

Thurs, Dec. 7 5:00pm Mountain Area - NR Home

Tues, Dec. 12 5:00pm Covenant - R Home

Mon, Dec. 18 6:00pm Crossrorilc;snghristian Home

Tues, Dec. 19 5:00pm Maranatha - NR Home
R - Region Coach Anthony Brodie
NR - Non region anthony.brodie @fcsga.org

678-464-3609

Training Students To Change The World. www.fcsga.org



FRIENDSHIP CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

3160 Old Atlanta Road
Suwanee, GA 30024
678-845-0418

Varsity Boys Basketball 2023-2024

Date Time Opponent Location
Mon, Jan. 8 5:00pm Old Suwanee - R Away
Fri, Jan. 12 5:00pm Kings Way - NR Home
Pi t Acad -
Sat, Jan. 13 5:00pm fnectest Academmy Away
NR
Thurs, Jan. 17 7:00pm Georgia Force - NR Away
Tues, Jan. 23 5:00pm Sugar Hill - R Home
Thurs, Jan. 25 5:00pm Maranatha - NR Away
Tues, Jan. 30 1:30pm North Georgia - NR State Farm Arena
Lighth Christi
Fri, Feb. 2 5:00pm ighthouse LAtIstan Home
-NR
Mon, Feb. 5 5:00pm Mountain Area - NR Away
Tues, Feb. 6 7:00pm Georgia Force - NR Home
State Championship TBD TBD Victorv Bantist
ictory Baptis
Feb. 15 - 17 v 2P
R - Region Coach Anthony Brodie

anthony.brodie @fcsga.org
678-464-3609

NR - Non region

Training Students To Change The World. www.fcsga.org



